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7th Annual Cabin Fever 2 Mile Run/Walk - Marietta, OH - 02/27/2011
Place Name Gender Age Bib # Time

2 Mile Run - Overall Results

1 Breydon Gates M 17 977 11:14.2
2 Wes Cochran M 17 958 11:14.6
3 Gage Freeman M 18 968 11:44.5
4 Anthony Kist M 15 991 12:06.4
5 Robert Boston M 45 951 12:15.8
6 Sam Garrison M 16 976 12:19.9
7 Dakota North M 17 1001 12:26.1

8 Aaron Lockhart M 17 1088 12:29.0
9 Dylan Schafer M 18 1009 12:37.1
10 Wayne McCracken M 51 997 12:51.1
11 Kyle Windland M 14 1066 12:53.4
12 Kyle Browne M 19 1048 13:03.6
13 Brittney McMillion F 12 1059 13:14.2
14 Tim Hertel M 40 1057 13:51.7
15 Matt Cheeseman M 14 1079 13:58.5
16 Russell Garrison M 55 975 14:15.5
17 Amber Hanes F 30 982 14:25.5
18 Sean Partin M 17 1003 14:29.4
19 Roger Quimby M 58 1005 14:30.2
20 Michael Keyes M 65 1051 14:33.7
21 Heather Stalter F 23 1015 14:42.7
22 Nikki Ohrader F 13 1061 14:45.5
23 Tim Steele M 30 1016 14:50.5
24 Diane McCracken F 53 996 14:54.4
25 Megan Grosel F 18 980 14:58.9
26 Phyllis Brown F 43 952 15:03.2
27 Emily Garrison F 18 973 15:05.3
28 Cassandra Thompson F 17 1019 15:14.2
29 Jim Simmons M 70 1013 15:15.5
30 Abby Ketelson F 16 990 15:19.3
31 Donald Lane M 57 994 15:27.2
32 Patrick Cathey M 60 956 15:32.7
33 Ed Pagan M 50 1002 15:49.0
34 Bill Gardner M 49 972 15:59.4
35 Barkley Castro F 15 1060 16:07.2
36 Jessica Anderson F 17 1062 16:08.1
37 Colleen Miracle F 17 1000 16:18.0
38 Tim Gossett M 41 1082 16:19.5
39 Peter Sibicky M 17 1074 16:20.4
40 Madison Gray F 11 1058 16:35.0
41 Andrea Sites F 34 1056 16:36.1
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Jack
Greg
James
Tab
Wade
Lucy
Christian
Megan
Doug
Nan
Sue
Ivan
Alex
Amy
Ron
Kathleen
Olivia
Hunter
Kathy
Emma
Amanda
Hailey
Amelia
Jim
Tom
Tommy
Mike
Breanna
Cheryl
Jake
Hannah
Maggie
Jillian
Valerie
Jack
Courtney
Todd
Maddie
Ryan
Lori
Wendy
Celeste
Katie
Shawn
Logan
Jeff
Laura
Tiffanie

Lane
Kist
McCombs
Thompson
Stewart
Klintworth
Austin
Smith
Renner
Williams
McAdoo
Rohrer
Perry
Ferguson
Swegheimer
Duckworth
Wesel
Molden
Beaver
Martin
Adorante
Carman
Cain
Betts
Perry
Nichols
Frye
Seevers
Hull
Haught
Gammon
Chwalek
Schwendeman
Doolittle
Hallidy
Halliday
Myers
Myer
Myers
Renner
Myers
Benson
Rauch
Doolittle
Stanley
Ferguson
Rinard
Craven
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14
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13
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43
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15
50
41
63
48
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57
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30
13
41
42
14
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38
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13
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31
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28
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995
992
1093
1055
1017
993
945
1014
1006
1080
1050
1008
1081
964
1018
963
1024
1077
946
1071
944
955
954
949
1004
1049
1086
1012
986
984
971
957
1011
962
1075
1076
1090
1091
1095
1007
1089
947
1067
961
1084
965
1068
1069
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16:38.8
16:54.9
17:06.0
17:06.3
17:16.2
17:19.3
17:28.4
17:33.9
17:49.2
18:03.7
18:06.3
18:11.4
18:24.9
18:41.9
19:14.7
19:18.2
19:21.7
19:22.1
19:22.5
19:26.5
19:30.2
19:39.2
19:39.7
19:48.0
19:49.0
19:50.1
19:56.1
20:06.0
20:10.3
20:26.2
21:00.1
21:09.6
21:10.4
21:30.2
21:45.8
21:48.1
22:05.6
22:27.1
22:28.1
22:38.8
22:59.9
23:03.4
23:33.0
24:00.0
24:04.5
24:06.0
24:09.2
24:21.2
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Holli
Michele
Alaura
Jamie
Geri
Terri
Mark
Carla
Jasmine
Sarah
Sarah
Anna
Matthew
Rannie
Connor
Chris
David
Cynthia

Mannul
George
Clark
McCombs
McAuley
Clark
Estes
Cottrill
Metcalf
Grosel
Brown
Martin
Martin
Nichols
Walker
Walker
Haught
Thongteum

2 Mile Walk - Overall Results

Tim
Jay
Richard
William
Melissa
Michael
Thomas
Lori
Shari
Larry
Lloyd
Dennis
Joyce
Brianna
Liz
Christy Lynn
Dorothy
Deb
Stacie
Penny
Pam
Blythe
Jamie
Yolanda
Bob
Lise
Sherri

Finkel
Smith
Shea
Cunningham
Shea
Carpenter
Lynch
Davis
Shears
Shears
Talkington
Stephens
Delancey
Pagan
Thacker
Mixer
Mixer
Reinacher
Manter
Kenney
Lantz
Anderson
Metcalf
Stine
Gomola
Sibicky
West
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41
42
38

53
56
45
65
44
51
64
49
49
50
43
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51
16
35
17
39
43
42
61
59
32
32
34
61
54
50

1070
978

1064
1092
1065
1063
1085
1094
1083
981

953

1073
1072
1078
1023
1022
983

1020

W488
2023
2020
W483
2019
w479
2003
2056
2022
2021
2044
2024
W484
2014
2026
2009
2035
2054
2004
W499
W500
2047
2049
2048
2040
2043
2029
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24:24.4
24:27.3
24:35.8
24:44.2
24:47.0
25:32.4
25:35.8
26:18.7
26:21.5
26:27.8
26:56.6
26:57.9
26:58.6
27:13.6
28:56.2
28:56.7
29:17.1
32:04.8

20:27.1
20:34.7
21:44.1
22:58.7
23:35.3
23:37.6
24:01.3
24:26.5
25:14.7
25:24.3
25:42.0
25:42.6
25:43.1
25:44.8
26:33.5
27:03.6
27:04.3
27:22.9
27:34.2
27:37.6
27:50.6
27:59.2
27:59.8
28:00.4
28:00.9
28:01.8
28:06.8
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Teri
Mike
Craig

Kaylea
Dave
Tim
Laurie
Trina

Sue

Todd
Ariana
Mark
Nancy
Alexis
Diane
Jennifer

Jeff
Sally
Scott

Mary Ann
Mike

Kim

Amy
Charlie
Pat
Mindy
Chris
Fred
Spencer
Penny
Jessica
Melissa
Kelly
Monica
Lisa
Krystyn
Clare

Beth
Meryl

Wisenbarger
Kaiden
Mclntire
Mortan
Cummings
Bonnette
Mclntire
Bell
McKenna
Clark
Pagan
Mendicino
Mendicino
Schultz
Pagan
Cain
Cain
Latture
Latture
Mitchell
Miller
Miller
Martin
Martin
Molden
McKinney
Ellis
Ellis
Haught
Ensinger
Fox
Fox
Haught
Stricker
Foster
Foster
Walker
Stricker
Walker

2 Mile Run - Team Division

Reed
Mitchell
Alex
Nathan
Sarah
Nick
Andy

Fobes
Grose
Wesel
Diehl
Biehl
Huggins
Hazelrigg
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33
45
31
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51
44
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48
40
11
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12
47
51
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46
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52
46
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10
49
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42
20
39
17

53
35
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17
17
17
17
18
23

2031
w497
2005
2010
w482
w476
2006
2036
2037
W480
2013
2052
2053
2050
2015
w478
w477
2001
2002
2051
2008
2007
2042
2041
2046
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W496
W487
W491
w492
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W490
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28:20.9
28:21.5
28:24.3
28:34.4
28:44.6
28:45.2
28:50.0
29:39.2
29:39.8
29:52.4
30:06.9
30:14.3
30:14.8
30:30.0
30:54.0
31:31.6
31:32.2
31:44.5
31:45.3
32:43.8
33:24.8
33:25.4
33:35.6
33:36.1
34:04.9
34:05.4
34:51.4
34:52.2
34:53.4
35:01.5
35:12.5
35:13.2
35:18.5
35:55.5
37:00.8
37:01.6
40:32.8
41:20.6
41:54.3

11:15.1
12:11.9
12:36.8
12:45.1
13:35.3
14:00.2
14:16.4
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Fabian
Julie
Lizzie
Paige
Andy

Amanda

Sarah
Cecelia
Kyrie
Monica
Hillary
Jessie

Savannah

Taylor
Jade
Gus

Amanda

Graf
Fobes
Frazier
Grosel
Thompson
Ferguson
Studenic
Morgenstern
Walsh
Brill
Danford
Frazier
Falter
Boone
Thompson
Thompson
Schnur

2 Mile Walk - Team Division

Darlene

Cathy
Donna

Burke-Ogletree

Johnson
Venham
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17
15
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48
15
16
15
17
13
16
17
15
13
48
10
14

52
52
50

1033
1030
1032
1034
1040
1029
1039
1038
1045
1054
1027
1031
1028
1053
1041
1047
1052

2032
2033
2034
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15:04.7
15:05.9
15:16.4
15:28.7
16:33.9
17:03.9
18:13.4
18:27.3
18:35.6
20:14.7
20:58.3
20:58.9
20:59.5
22:09.1
23:21.1
24:03.8
26:01.6

28:43.2
28:43.8
28:44.2
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7th Annual Cabin Fever 2 Mile Run/Walk - Marietta, OH - 02/27/2011

2 Mile Run - Awards

Overall Female

1
2
Overall Male
1
2
1-10 Female
1
2
1-10 Male
1
2
11-14 Female
1
2
11-14 Male
1
2
15-19 Female
1
2
15-19 Male
1
2
20-29 Female
1
2
30-39 Female
1
2
30-39 Male
1
2
40-49 Female
1
2
40-49 Male
1
2
50-59 Female
1
2

Brittney
Amber

Breydon
Wes

Alaura
Anna

Matthew
Connor
Nikki
Madison

Kyle
Matt

Megan
Emily

Gage
Anthony

Heather
Laura

Andrea
Lucy
Tim
James

Phyllis
Nan

Robert
Tim

Diane
Cheryl

Name
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McMillion
Hanes

Gates
Cochran

Clark
Martin

Martin
Walker

Ohrader
Gray

Windland
Cheeseman

Grosel
Garrison

Freeman
Kist

Stalter
Rinard

Sites
Klintworth

Steele
McCombs

Brown
Williams

Boston
Hertel

McCracken
Hull

Age

12
30

17
17

10
10

13
11
14

18
18

18
15

23
28

34
31

30
35

43
49

45
40

53
57

Time

13:14.2
14:25.5

11:14.2
11:14.6

24:35.8
26:57.9

26:58.6
28:56.2

14:45.5
16:35.0

12:53.4
13:58.5

14:58.9
15:05.3

11:44.5
12:06.4

14:42.7
24:09.2

16:36.1
17:19.3

14:50.5
17:06.0

15:03.2
18:03.7

12:15.8
13:51.7

14:54.4
20:10.3
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50-59 Male

60+ Male

Wayne
Russell

Michael
Jim

2 Mile Walk - Awards

Overall Female

Overall Male

1-10 Female

1-10 Male

11-14 Female

15-19 Female

20-29 Female

30-39 Female

30-39 Male

40-49 Female

40-49 Male

50-59 Female

50-59 Male

60+ Female

Melissa
Lori

Tim
Jay

Clare

Spencer

Ariana
Alexis

Brianna
Christy Lynn

Jessica
Monica
Liz
Dorothy

Mike
Fred

Shari
Deb

Richard
Lloyd

Joyce
Pam

Michael
Larry

Penny
Mary Ann
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McCracken
Garrison

Keyes
Simmons

Shea
Davis

Finkel
Smith

Walker

Haught

Pagan
Schultz

Pagan
Mixer

Fox
Stricker

Thacker
Mixer

Kaiden
Ellis

Shears
Reinacher

Shea
Talkington

Delancey
Lantz

Carpenter
Shears

Kenney
Mitchell

51
55

65
70

44
49

53
56

10

11
12

16
17

27
20

35
39

33
39

49
43

45
43

51
59

51
50

61
62

12:51.1
14:15.5

14:33.7
15:15.5

23:35.3
24:26.5

20:27.1
20:34.7

40:32.8

34:53.4

30:06.9
30:30.0

25:44.8
27:03.6

35:12.5
35:55.5

26:33.5
27:04.3

28:21.5
34:52.2

25:14.7
27:22.9

21:44.1
25:42.0

25:43.1
27:50.6

23:37.6
25:24.3

27:37.6
32:43.8
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60+ Male
1 William Cunningham 65 22:58.7
2 Thomas Lynch 64 24:01.3
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Place

7th Annual Cabin Fever 2 Mile Run/Walk - Marietta, OH - 02/27/2011

Team Score

Team Name

2 Mile Run - Team Standings

10

16

31

37

43

44

57

62

Team I

Team D

Team B

Team E

Team G

Team C

Team F

Team J

2 Mile Walk - Team Standings

6

Team H

Points

11

14

10
20

18
19

13
15
16

12
22
23

17
21
24

Reed
Nathan
Sarah

Mitchell
Alex
Paige

Fabian
Julie
Sarah

Andy
Lizzie
Savannah

Nick
Hillary
Jessie

Amanda
Cecelia
Kyrie

Andy
Jade
Gus

Monica
Taylor
Amanda

Darlene
Cathy
Donna
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Name

Fobes
Diehl
Biehl

Grose
Wesel
Grosel

Graf
Fobes
Studenic

Hazelrigg
Frazier
Falter

Huggins
Danford
Frazier

Ferguson
Morgenstern
Walsh

Thompson
Thompson
Thompson

Brill
Boone
Schnur

Burke-Ogletree

Johnson
Venham

Age

18
17
17

17
17
17

17
15
16

23
15
15

18
16
17

15
15
17

48
48
10

13
13
14

52
52

Gender

e S izsllles es el S el S m L m <L

oo

oo

Page 1 of 1

Time

11:15.1
12:45.1
13:35.3

12:11.9
12:36.8
15:28.7

15:04.7
15:05.9
18:13.4

14:16.4
15:16.4
20:59.5

14:00.2
20:58.3
20:58.9

17:03.9
18:27.3
18:35.6

16:33.9
23:21.1
24:03.8

20:14.7
22:09.1
26:01.6

28:43.2
28:43.8
28:44.2
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